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All colours are as close as the
reproduction process allows.

Stock Range

Style

Gloss Vinyl Wrapped Door in -

Vinyl Wrapped Door in - Super Matt

Shaker Vinyl Wrapped Door in -

Shaker Vinyl Wrapped Door in -

Shaker Vinyl Wrapped Door in - Super Matt

Shaker Vinyl Wrapped Door in - Super Matt

Vinyl Wrapped Door in
Vinyl Wrapped Door in
Vinyl Wrapped Door in
Vinyl Wrapped Door in
Vinyl Wrapped Door in

Vinyl Wrapped Door in

Shaker Vinyl Wrapped Door in -

Vinyl Wrapped Door in

Super Matt

Colour

White & Mira Cosa
Dakar

Dove Grey

Mussel

Dove Grey

Navy Blue

Dust Grey/Dove Grey
Dove Grey

Fjord

Canadian Maple
Ivory

Lissa Oak

Lissa Oak
Canadian Maple
Canadian Maple
Dove Grey

Beech

Walnut



Stfock Range Style Colour Page

Vinyl Wrapped Door in - Sonoma Oak 37 Colour Options 56
Beech 37 MTM Doors 58
Gloss Vinyl Wrapped Door in - Cream 39 MTM Odyssey 62
Cappuccino 39 Handle Options 64
Dove Grey 40 Accessory Options 78
Shaker Vinyl Wrapped Door in - Dakar 43 Lighting Options 82
Gloss Vinyl Wrapped Door in - Concrete (Light/Dark) 45 All of our Bedrooms can be ordered in all the
colours found on our Colour Options page 56.
Vinyl Wrapped Door in - Ivory 47
Vanilla 47
Shaker Vinyl Wrapped Door in - Dakar Ash 49
Vinyl Wrapped Door in - Pippy Oak 51
Gloss Laser Edged Door in - White 53
Stone Grey 54
Mira Cosa 54
Cream 55
Laser Edged Door in - Super Matt Dove Grey 55

Cover image:
Baltimore Navy Blue.
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Matt

White Classic

Vanilla

Concrete

.Liihf|

Dakar

Concrete
(Dark)

White

Mussel

Dove Grey

Fjord

Stone Grey

Dust Grey

NCIvy B|Ue

Graphite

As

All Stock Vinyl and Made To Order doors are available in the vinyls below, with some limitations in gloss.

 Embossed

White

Cashmere

Dove Grey

T

! '}" I 'Ili I: :} ! ::;
=
Stone Grey

Woodgrain

Maple Canadian

Walnut

Gloss

White Alabaster
Dove Grey -
Cashmere —

Dust Grey

Graphite

Mira Cosa

BlOCk



Odyssey Gloss Odyssey Odyssey Odyssey Edge Options
Super Matt MFC

White Cream ‘ e N et
White

L e >
Dove Grey Mussel Cashmere -

Osiris Silver

Mafching Edge

Osiris Copper
St C ch Mussel
one Gre
i ﬁg}gfﬂgne Osiris Graphite
Mira Cosa Blue Metallic Two Tone Edge
Fjord

Anthracite Metallic Dust Grey

Graphite
Indigo
Odyssey Laser Edged GLOSS Doors are Super Matt are only MFC are only
available with either a Matching or Two Tone Edge. available with a available with a

Matching Edge. Matching Edge.



Auckland Avondale Baltimore Belmont Berkeley Boston Bowland
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MTM Door Options Key.
Q Angled Doors Available @ Gloss Doors Available
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Feature Doors

Glazing Options
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Westport Georgian Porthole Five Hole Full Frame Rectangle

ne 61



IM Oayssey Door Opfions

High Gloss MFC

v'bili

o, W

Cream Dove Grey Mira Cosa Mussel White Anthracite Blue Champagne Silver Copper Graphite
Gloss Gloss Gloss Gloss Gloss (Metallic) (Metallic) (Metallic) Osiris Osiris Osiris

Odyssey High Gloss colours can be
individually manufactured to your
specific requirements with either a
Matching Edge or Two Tone Edge.

All doors have matching reverse except Mira Cosa
which has a Black reverse.

Angled doors are not available in the Odyssey range.

Odyssey Matching Edge Two Tone Edge
Stone Grey Gloss



Super Matt

Cashmere Dove Grey Fjord Indigo Graphite Mussel White
Super Matt Super Matt Super Matt Super Matt Super Matt Super Matt Super Matt

Odyssey
Dust Grey
Super Matt 63



1anale
Qpfions

No.12

40mm Windsor Knob Chrome 160mm Windsor Handle Chrome 96mm Windsor Handle Chrome



No.15
No.16
No.17

No.18
No.21
No.22

96mm Windsor Shell Handle Chrome Reeded drop handle, 160mm Pewter Reeded ‘T” knob handle, 70mm Pewter

No.23
No.24

65

Archer bow handle, 128mm Shiny Chrome Roundel ‘D’ handle, 128mm Satin Chrome
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Dimple tapered bow handle, 128mm Satin Chrome Parallel bowed rod handle, 192mm Brushed Nickel Parallel bowed rod handle, 320mm Brushed Nickel

‘T" bar handle, 387mm Brushed Nickel 595x655mm ‘T’ Bar Handle Brushed Nickel Oval tube ‘D’ handle, aluminium centre with diecast legs,
320mm Brushed Nickel

No.27
No.28

No.26

No.29

No.30
No.31

No.32
No.33
No.34

Oval tube ‘D’ handle, aluminium centre with diecast legs,

5712mm Brushed Nickel

Angled boss bar handle, 195mm Brushed Nickel Angled boss bar handle, 392mm Brushed Nickel



67

Valentino Latch handle, 96mm Pewter Titan ‘D’ handle & back plate, 64mm Pewter Titan Latch handle & back plate, 64mm Pewter




Keyhole bar handle, 356mm Brushed Nickel Keyhole bar handle, 456mm Brushed Nickel Keyhole bar handle, 632mm Brushed Nickel



Aries bar handle, 502mm Brushed Nickel Aries bar handle, 598mm Brushed Nickel 6 9



Flat curve rod handle, 96mm Chrome Flat curve rod handle, 146mm Chrome Flat curve rod handle, 196mm Chrome

| No.92

No.99 - HAMPSHIRE

Flat curve rod handle, 246mm Chrome Flat curve rod handle, 296mm Chrome Hampshire 128mm Letter Box Handle

‘T" bar handle, 96mm Hollow Brushed Nickel

‘T" bar handle, 128mm Hollow Brushed Nickel ‘T" bar handle, 160mm Hollow Brushed Nickel

| No.101 | No.94 | No.91
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‘T" bar handle, 177mm Hollow Brushed Nickel ‘T" bar handle, 256mm Hollow Brushed Nickel ‘T" bar handle, 357mm Hollow Brushed Nickel

No.103
No.104
No.105

No.110
No.112

No.111

No.113

No.114
No.115

160mm Euston Strap Handle, Chrome 320mm Euston Strap Handle, Pewter 160mm Euston Strap Handle, Pewter




No.120 - 126

- 30mm Windsor Knob & Plate
- 40mm Windsor Knob

- 64mm Windsor Shell Handle
- 96mm Windsor Shell Handle

No.
No.
No.

- 160mm Windsor Handle
- 96mm Windsor Handle
- 128mm Windsor Handle

All finished in Brushed Nickel

No.130

64mm Windsor Shell Handle, Pewter

96mm Windsor Shell Handle, Pewter
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No.133
No.134
No.135
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96mm Camden Shell Handle, Pewter 320mm Camden Handle, Pewter 160mm Camden Handle, Pewter 73



No.150
No.152
No.154
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No.170
No.171
No.172

59mm Camden Rectangular Knob, Antique Copper 59mm Camden Rectangular Knob, Brushed Nickel 59mm Camden Rectangular Knob, Chrome
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No.160

No.161
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No.173

No.180

59mm Camden Rectanqular Knob, Pewter 65mm Crofton Trim Handle, Antique Copper

No.165

No.181

200mm Crofton Trim Handle, Copper Antique 7 5




No.183
No.184

No.182

65mm Crofton Trim Handle, Black 200mm Crofton Trim Handle, Black 65mm Crofton Trim Handle, Brushed Nickel

No.185
No.186
No.187

160mm Lany Knurled Handle, Copper & Chrome 160mm Lany Knurled Handle, Black & Chrome 160mm Lany Knurled Handle, Pewter & Chrome



No.200
No.201
No.202

30mm Fender Knob, Black Smoked 160mm Fender Handle, Black Smoked 30mm Fender Knob, Chrome

No.203
No.204

160mm Fender Handle, Chrome 30mm Fender Knob, Satin Brass 160mm Fender Handle, Satin Brass

77



ACCESSOTY 1.
Options Eaess

No.02

- "h‘!.a.-;. M}f

y
_ Soft Close Drawer Box Kit 1 270mm Soft Close Drawer Box Kit 2 450mm

No.04
No.0O5a

No.06
No.O6a
No.06b

. N
Soft Close 90 Degree Hinge Soft Close 45 Degree Hinge Soft Close 90 Degree Blind Corner Hinge




No.07
No.08a

Plasline Two Plinth 150mm x 4M

No.11 & 12

NSDX Lift and Stay NSDX Catch Plasline Two Flexible Angle Plinth 150mm x 4M
(Left & Right)

No.15 No.14

79




-MUCA

E7919821

E7919725
-

P

FITTINGS F

_ Lateral Support - Wardrobe Rail Central Support - Wardrobe Rail
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Hanging Support - Wardrobe Rail

E6057862 & E7014162

Wardrobe Rail 2M & 4M



E9072307
E6002607
E7009911

E7913862
E6916362

Left) E6912825 (Right) E6923425
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Lateral Pull Out Tie/Scarf Rack Pull Out Wardrobe Rail Pull Out Trouser Rack
- I

£9283711 450-600mm,
£9283811 600-830mm,
£9283911 830-1150mm.

Lateral Pull Out Shoe Rack Pull Down Wardrobe Rail

E7913725

s
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Plinth Light 15mm Round Light

No.33

()

e o O

Quattro Recessed LED Light Plinth Light 15mm Round x4 Light Kit
(Includes Power Module for up to 10)

No.37 No.38

Power Tech Module Stainless Steel Effect
102mm Diameter, x3 240v & x2 USB 500ma Sockets

No.40
No.42

Corsica LED Strip Lights. Available in various lengths,
Corner Fit,"Y’-Splitters and Door Sensors

Rimini Recessed /Surface Mounted LED Light Como High Output LED Cabinet Light in Nickel
Available in Nickel or Chrome (shown)




Bedrooms are perhaps the most personal room in the house. We need to feel
relaxed and comfortable there, and yet a bedroom can be a personal sanctuary,
double as an office or a studio.

We have designed our bedrooms with this flexibility in mind.

Traditional if necessary, or fashionable to taste. Many options are available to
answer the need for the flexible bedroom, from pilasters to alcoves, shaped
pelmets to matching headboards.

We offer a full range of frame door options and also the fashionable feature doors
with frosted glass effects.

Our attention to detail is represented in the way all our bedrooms show door handles,
which have been specifically selected to complement the overall design effect.

83



A New
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Design

All colour‘_ “10se as the reprodqujbon process allows.
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